
Date Days Lecture Timing Discussion Timing

4.00-5.15 5.30-6.45

05-03-2022 Saturday Inauguration

(3:30pm-- 4:00 pm)

A1 B1

06-03-2022 Sunday D1(10:30--12.00) A2 B2

07-03-2022 Monday

08-03-2022 Tuesday A3 B3

09-03-2022 Wednesday

10-03-2022 Thursday A4 B4

11-03-2022 Friday

12-03-2022 Saturday A5 B5

13-03-2022 Sunday D5(10:30--1200) A6 B6

14-03-2022 Monday

15-03-2022 Tuesday A7 B7

16-03-2022 Wednesday

17-03-2022 Thursday

18-03-2022 Friday

19-03-2022 Saturday A8 B8

20-03-2022 Sunday

Online Programme on 

Initiation to Mathematics (InitMath)
Organized by  Mathematics Training and Talent Search (MTTS) TRUST

in Collaboration with 

Bihar Mathematical Society

March 05--20, 2022

Programme Director: S. Kumaresan

Instructors: Dr Ajit Kumar (ICT Mumbai)  & Prof. Bhaba Kumar Sarma (IIT Guwahati)

Technical Coordinator: Garima Gogia, Miranda House, Delhi University
Subjects: Foundations (A), Real Analysis (B)

Local Coordinators: Dr. Vijay Kumar (Bihar Mathematical Society) & Dr. Om Prakash (IIT Patna)

4.30-5.30

D2

D3

D4

D6

D7

D8, Lecture by Prof. Kumaresan & Valedictory

Holi Holiday 

Holi Holiday


